MEASURING TAPES
Graduations and
Numbering Styles
Short-Line Tapes Long-Line Tapes
S1 REGULAR ENGLISH
• Graduated in 1/16" on both edges
• Graduated 1/32" for the first foot of 1/2" and 3/4" wide blades only
• Numbered in consecutive inches to 1' and repeat on one edge

a
p
e
s
Measuring Tapes
Starrett Exact®
Produced of high impact resistent ABS plastic for extended case life, these
tape measures offer overmold for improved grip. Their ergonomic design fits
comfortably in the hand and incorporate industry standard standout and
improved blade protection.
Features
• Nylon coated blade provides twice the abrasion resistance than other tapes
• High impact resistent ABS plastic case and rubber plastic overmolding
• Includes a steel belt clip
Cat. No. EDP Blade Size Graduation*
KTX12-12-N 30649 1/2" x 12' English
KTX12-12ME-N 30650 1/2" x 12' (3.5m) English/Metric
KTX12-3.5M-N 30648 1/2" x 3.5m Metric
KTX34-16-N 60400 3/4" x 16' English
KTX34-16ME-N 30652 3/4" x 16' (5m) English/Metric
KTX34-5M-N 30651 3/4" x 5m Metric
KTX1-16-N 30653 1" x 16' English
KTX1-25-N 30654 1" x 25' English
KTX1-26ME-N 30655 1" x 26' (8m) English/Metric
KTX1-8M-N 30656 1" x 8m Metric
KTX1-30-N 30657 1" x 30' English
KTX1-35-N 30658 1" x 35' English
*BLADE GRADUATION STYLE:
English: Graduated in 1/16" | Metric: Graduated in Millimeters
English/Metric: Graduated 1/16"and Millimeters
KTX1-25-N

a
p
e
s
Starrett Exact® Plus
High impact resistant PC-ABS plastic for superior case life. These tape measures
incorporate heavy overmolding for improved grip.
Features
•	 Wider blade providing a 9' (2.7m) standout
•	 Nylon coated blade provides 6X abrasion resistance
•	 PC-ABS plastic case and heavy overmolding
•	 Positive lock holds blade firmly in place
•	 Black anodized steel belt clip
Measuring Tapes
Cat. No. EDP Blade Size Graduation*
KTXP106-16-N 30636 1.06" x 16' English
KTXP106-16ME-N 30637 1.06" x 16' (5m) English/Metric
KTXP106-5M-N 30635 1.06" x 5m Metric
KTXP106-25-N 30638 1.06" x 25' English
KTXP106-26ME-N 30639 1.06" x 26' (8m) English/Metric
KTXP106-8M-N 30640 1.06" x 8m Metric
KTXP106-30-N 30641 1.06" x 30' English
KTXP106-35-N 30645 1.06" x 35' English
*BLADE GRADUATION STYLE:
English: Graduated in 1/16" | Metric: Graduated in Millimeters
English/Metric: Graduated 1/16"and Millimeters
KTXP106-25-N

Replacement Blade
530 SERIES
Cat. No. EDP Blade Size Graduation*
530-50 65945 3/8" x 50' English
530-15CM 65956 3/8" x 15m Metric Long
530-100 65946 3/8" x 100' English
530-30CM 65958 3/8" x 30m Metric
530CI-600 65949 3/8" x 50' English continuous Inch
530JT-50 65953 3/8" x 50' English/Diameter
*BLADE GRADUATION STYLE:
English: Graduated in 1/8"
English Continuous: Graduated in 1/16"
Metric: Graduated in Millimeters
Diameter: Graduated in 100ths of a diameter
Cat. No. EDP Blade Size Graduation*
LHY530-100 63295 3/8" x 100' English
LHY530-15CM 65970 3/8" x 15m Metric
LHY530-20CM 65971 3/8" x 20m Metric
LHY530-30CM 65972 3/8" x 30m Metric
LHY530-50 63294 3/8" x 50' English
LHY530CI-600 63300 3/8" x 50' English continuous Inch
LHY530JT-50 65967 3/8" x 50' English/Diameter
*Blade Graduation Style:
English: Graduated in 1/8"
English Continuous: Graduated in 1/16"
Metric: Graduated in Millimeters